COUNTY OF MONROE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

EXTENSION OF CREDIT TO BOARD MEMBERS AND EXECUTIVE OFFICERS

Pursuant to the Bylaws of the County of Monroe Industrial Development Agency (the "Agency"), the board or any member of the board, may not directly or indirectly, including through any subsidiary, extend or maintain credit, arrange for the extension of credit, or renew an extension of credit, in the form of a personal loan to or for any board member or executive officer of the County of Monroe Industrial Development Agency.

Approved and adopted this 20th day of March 2008. Approved and adopted this 16th day of April 2009. Approved and adopted this 16th day of March 2010. Approved and adopted this 15th day of March 2011. Approved and adopted this 20th day of March 2012. Approved and adopted this 19th day of March 2013. Approved and adopted this 18th day of March 2014. Approved and adopted this 17th day of March 2015. Approved and adopted this 21st day of March 2017. Approved and adopted this 20th day of March 2018. Approved and adopted this 19th day of March 2019. Approved and adopted this 17th day of March 2020. Approved and adopted this 23rd day of March 2021. Approved and adopted this 29th day of March 2022. Approved and adopted this 28th day of March 2023. Approved and adopted this 26th day of March 2024.